ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
3-10
PA Tubing
Tried-and-tested for industrial or vehicle applications, PA tubing guarantees

al
ib
ra
te
d
Tu
bi
ng
1025P  Semi-Rigid Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
3 1.8 6 1025P03 00 18 1025P03 04 18 0.020
4 2 10 1025P04 00 1025P04 01 1025P04 02 1025P04 03 1025P04 04 1025P04 05 1025P04 06 0.318
4 2.7 10 1025P04 00 27 1025P04 01 27 1025P04 02 27 1025P04 03 27 1025P04 04 27 1025P04 05 27 1025P04 06 27 0.254
5 3.3 15 1025P05 00 33 1025P05 01 33 1025P05 04 33 0.420
6 4 15 1025P06 00 1025P06 01 1025P06 02 1025P06 03 1025P06 04 1025P06 05 1025P06 06 0.535
8 6 25 1025P08 00 1025P08 01 1025P08 02 1025P08 03 1025P08 04 1025P08 05 1025P08 06 0.748
10 7.5 42 1025P10 00 75 1025P10 01 75 1025P10 04 75 1.135
10 8 50 1025P10 00 1025P10 01 1025P10 02 1025P10 03 1025P10 04 1025P10 05 1025P10 06 0.989
12 9 47 1025P12 00 09 1025P12 01 09 1025P12 04 09 1.769
12 10 90 1025P12 00 1025P12 01 1025P12 04 1.345
14 11 80 1025P14 00 11 1025P14 01 11 1025P14 04 11 2.226
14 12 116 1025P14 00 1025P14 01 1025P14 04 1.734
16 13 90 1025P16 00 13 1025P16 01 13 1025P16 02 13 1025P16 03 13 1025P16 04 13 2.500
Inch version tubing available upon request
1100P  Semi-Rigid Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2 10 1100P04 00 1100P04 01 1100P04 02 1100P04 03 1100P04 04 1100P04 05 1100P04 06 1.152
4 2.7 10 1100P04 00 27 1100P04 01 27 1100P04 02 27 1100P04 03 27 1100P04 04 27 1100P04 05 27 1100P04 06 27 0.893
5 3.3 15 1100P05 00 33 1100P05 01 33 1100P05 04 33 1.274
6 4 15 1100P06 00 1100P06 01 1100P06 02 1100P06 03 1100P06 04 1100P06 05 1100P06 06 1.799
8 6 25 1100P08 00 1100P08 01 1100P08 02 1100P08 03 1100P08 04 1100P08 05 1100P08 06 2.898
10 7.5 42 1100P10 00 75 1100P10 01 75 1100P10 04 75 4.400
10 8 50 1100P10 00 1100P10 01 1100P10 02 1100P10 03 1100P10 04 1100P10 05 3.667
12 9 47 1100P12 00 09 1100P12 01 09 1100P12 04 09 5.600
12 10 90 1100P12 00 1100P12 01 1100P12 04 1100P12 06 5.052
14 11 80 1100P14 00 11 1100P14 01 11 1100P14 04 11 5.200
14 12 116 1100P14 00 1100P14 01 1100P14 04 4.800
16 13 90 1100P16 00 13 1100P16 01 13 1100P16 02 13 1100P16 03 13 1100P16 04 13 7.800
Inch version tubing available upon request
2005P  Semi-Rigid Polyamide (PA) Tubing Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)

bi
ng
Brass
P. 5-5
Brass Tube Support
P. 5-5
Push-In Fittings Compression Fittings
Related Products
Fireproof high resistance tubing can be connected to various fittings presented in this catalogue in Chapter 1.
1025P..R    Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
4 2 17 1025P04R00 1025P04R01 1025P04R02 1025P04R03 1025P04R04 0.367
6 4 29 1025P06R00 1025P06R01 1025P06R02 1025P06R03 1025P06R04 0.554
8 6 40 1025P08R00 1025P08R01 1025P08R02 1025P08R03 1025P08R04 0.554
10 8 77 1025P10R00 1025P10R01 1025P10R02 1025P10R03 1025P10R04 0.721
12 9 92 1025P12R00 1025P12R01 1025P12R02 1025P12R04 1.345
1100P..R    Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
4 2 17 1100P04R00 1100P04R01 1100P04R02 1100P04R03 1100P04R04 1.308
6 4 29 1100P06R00 1100P06R01 1100P06R02 1100P06R03 1100P06R04 1.308
8 6 40 1100P08R00 1100P08R01 1100P08R02 1100P08R03 1100P08R04 2.122
10 8 77 1100P10R00 1100P10R01 1100P10R02 1100P10R03 1100P10R04 2.725
12 9 92 1100P12R00 1100P12R01 1100P12R04 5.052
2005P..R    Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.

al
ib
ra
te
d
Tu
bi
ng
1025P..V    Anti-Spark Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
6 4 25 1025P06V01 1025P06V02 1025P06V03 1025P06V04 1.238
8 6 30 1025P08V01 1025P08V02 1025P08V03 1025P08V04 1.693
10 8 55 1025P10V01 1025P10V02 1025P10V03 1025P10V04 2.029
12 10 70 1025P12V01 1025P12V02 1025P12V03 1025P12V04 2.970
1100P..V    Anti-Spark Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
6 4 25 1100P06V01 1100P06V02 1100P06V03 1100P06V04 2.338
8 6 30 1100P08V01 1100P08V02 1100P08V03 1100P08V04 3.767
10 8 55 1100P10V01 1100P10V02 1100P10V03 1100P10V04 4.767
12 10 70 1100P12V01 1100P12V02 1100P12V03 1100P12V04 6.567
kg
6000 71 00 0.098
Technical polymer, stainless steel
6000 71 00    Stripping Tool for Anti-Spark Tubing